Part 1: Lunar Lander Game!


Name:_________________________








  

Date:__________   Period:_________

Please go to:   http://phet.colorado.edu/en/simulation/lunar-lander and click on Run Now.

1) Once the simulation opens, check the ‘Vectors’ box. Read the directions for how to use the controls and click Start. Use the controls to make the force arrows appear.

2) The arrow that appears when you click the up button represents an upwards thrust force from the rockets at the base of the lander. This helps counteract the force pulling downwards. What is the name of the force that is pulling downwards? _____________________
a) What happens if you give the Lander too much thrust?  ___________________________

b) What happens if you give the Lander it too little thrust? ___________________________
3) Now that you are familiar with the forces you are ready to start the game! Click the reset button and read the game description below carefully:
The goal of this game is to make as many soft landings in the most number of places possible before your fuel runs out!
a) Once you land, use upward thrust to take off again and the R and L arrows to move sideways.

b) You can only land successfully in flat zones- game over if you touch a boulder.

c) You do not get points for landing in the same zone more than once.

d) More points for harder-to-reach flat zones: Easy big zones- 5 points, Tight zones- 50 points

e) A hard landing is ok- you can still take off again but you get 10 extra points for a Soft Landing.

f) Crash Landing means game over, start again.

Ok, you’re ready! Try to get as many successful soft landings as possible until your fuel tank runs out! (
	# of landings
	Type of Landing (Soft, Hard, Crash)
	List any damage to vehicle/crew
	Points Given
	Game over? 
(If yes do not add those points in total score)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


Part 2: NASA at Home and in the City!
Please go to:   http://www.nasa.gov/topics/nasalife/index.html and click NASA Home and City at the bottom left hand corner.

1) Select “Visit NASA City”, then select the house. For each room of the house, find out how technology has been improved by NASA. You can navigate through rooms by selecting the icons at the top of the page.
How has NASA improved common objects in our home?

	Bathroom
	Toilet:
	Pick an object:

	Kitchen
	Refrigerator & Oven:
	Pick an object:

	Bedroom
	Pillow made of temper foam:
	Pick an object:

	Living room


	Plant:
	Pick an object:


2) In the bottom right hand corner, select “Visit NASA City”, then “Air Travel”. For the 4 categories of the city, find out how technology has been improved by NASA. You can navigate through rooms by selecting the icons at the top of the page.
How has NASA improved common objects in our city?
	Air Travel


	Pilot Stress Test:
	Pick an object:

	Automotive


	Truck Design:
	Pick an object:

	Sports


	Helmets:
	Pick an object:

	Grocery


	Baby Food:
	Pick an object:


